05.01.2026
UL Backlite™ Panel
We light your world™
2
P
roduct O
verview
The Americanlite® UL Backlite™ LED Panel represents a new standard in high-performance

AL674939	 50w	 603x1213x33	       5000K	 6500
AL674940	 50w	 603x1213x33	       6500K	 6500
Ordering information
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
2x2 4 61.5 x 15 x 63.5 0.0585 8
1x4 4 122.5 x 15 x 33.5 0.0615 8.5
2x4 4 122.5 x 15 x 63.5 0.1166 15
–
+
-20°~+40°C
Accessories
Hanging kit (iron wire 1m)
AL674900	  2 x 2
AL674901	  1 x 4 & 2 x 4
Frame for Surface mount
AL674902	  2 x 2
AL674903	  1 x 4
AL674904	  2 x 4
Drywall Recessed Clips kit
AL674921	  2 x 2
AL674922	  1 x 4 / 2 x 4
DIM
 0-10V130LXW
Lumens
80

office spaces, schools, healthcare facilities and retail merchandising areas.
Backlite™  Series
Ordering information
Packing information
Accessories
Hanging kit (iron wire 1m)
AL674900	  2 x 2
AL674901	  1 x 4 & 2 x 4
Frame for Surface mount
AL674902	  2 x 2
AL674903	  1 x 4
AL674904	  2 x 4
 Drywall Recessed Clips kit
AL674921	  2 x 2
AL674922	  1 x 4 / 2 x 4
CCT
Selectable
DLC 5.1 Standard
CCT & Power Selectable
AL674941	 20w/25w/30w	 603x603x33	 35K/4K/5K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674942	 20w/25w/30w	 603x603x33	 3K/4K/65K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674981	 20w/25w/30w	 603x603x33	 4K/5K/65K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674973	 20w/30w/40w	 603x603x33	 35K/4K/5K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674974	 20w/30w/40w	 603x603x33	 3K/4K/65K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674982	 20w/30w/40w	 603x603x33	 4K/5K/65K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674943	 20w/25w/30w	 303x1213x33	 35K/4K/5K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674944	 20w/25w/30w	 303x1213x33	 3K/4K/65K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674983	 20w/25w/30w	 303x1213x33	 4K/5K/65K	 2600/3250/3900
AL674985	 20w/30w/40w	 303x1213x33	 35K/4K/5K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674986	 20w/30w/40w	 303x1213x33	 3K/4K/65K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674987	 20w/30w/40w	 303x1213x33	 4K/5K/65K	 2600/3900/5200
AL674945	 30w/35w/40w	 603x1213x33	 35K/4K/5K	 3900/4550/5200
AL674946	 30w/35w/40w	 603x1213x33	 3K/4K/65K	 3900/4550/5200
AL674984	 30w/35w/40w	 603x1213x33	 4K/5K/65K	 3900/4550/5200
AL674975	 30w/40w/50w	 603x1213x33	 35K/4K/5K	 3900/5200/6500
AL674976	 30w/40w/50w	 603x1213x33	 3K/4K/65K	 3900/5200/6500
AL674977	 30w/40w/50w	 603x1213x33	 4K/5K/65K	 3900/5200/6500
60,000
–
+
-20°~+40°C